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U.S. ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

DURANGO REGULATORY OFFICE
Wetland Consultants List

NOTE:  We do not guarantee that work done by any consultant will be accurate or adequate.  The list is comprised of individuals that have identified themselves as having the capability of performing wetland delineations and preparing Section 404 permit applications.

Alpine Environmental 





Mr. Rollin M. Lunders




8181 CR 203, Durango, CO 81301



44190 County Road M.3, Mancos CO 81328

Ph: (970) 385-4138





Ph: (970) 533-7674
Email: wsimon@frontier.net




POC: Dr. William Simon




Muukui-ci Cultural Environmental Services








530 Cow Canyon, Ignacio CO 81137
 GOTOBUTTON BM_3_ Aqua Hab, Inc.






Ph: (970) 563-4615   Fax: (970) 563-0348
117 Conejo Place, Durango, CO 81301



Cell: (970) 799-0708
Ph:  (970) 259-2623 Cell: (970) 749-2623 Fax: (970) 259-2615
Email: dloebig@frontier.net
Email: aquahab@bresnan.net




POC: Doug Loebig
POC: Corey Sue Hutchinson                                            








Nelson Consulting, Inc.
Basin Hydrology, Inc., 





600 Reilly Avenue, Farmington NM 87401
2340 County Road 203, Durango CO 81301


Ph: (505) 327-6331   Fax: (505) 327-6332
Cell (970) 903-0366





Email: djohnson@nel-con.com
Email: mark@basinhydrology.com




POC: David Johnson
POC: T. Mark Oliver






Eric A. Bikis






Dr. Catherine Ortega
Bikis Water Consultants LLC




1000 Rim Drive, Durango CO 81301-3999
555 Rivergate Lane, Suite B4-82 Durango CO 81301

Ph: (970) 247-7393  Fax: (970) 247-7206
Ph: (970) 385-2340    Fax: (970) 385-2340



Cell: (970) 799-0901
Email: eric@bikiswaterconsultants.com



Email: ortega_c@fortlewis.edu
POC: Eric Bikis















Plateau Environmental Services
Ecosphere Environmental Services 



3238 East Fifth Avenue, Durango CO 81301
766 East 2nd Avenue, Durango CO 81301

            

Ph: (970) 247-9200   Fax: (970) 247-9227
Ph: (970) 382-7256, Fax (970) 382-7259



Email: Matheson@frontier.net
Email: fitz@ecosphere-services.com



POC: Mike Matheson
POC: Mike Fitzgerald








Prymorys Environmental Consulting, LLC
Ecosystem Management, Inc.




150 Rock Point Drive, Suite A, Durango CO 81301
4004 Carlisle NE, Suite C1, Albuquerque NM 87107

Ph: (970) 385-4732  Fax (970) 385-7632
Ph: (505) 884-8300   Fax: (505) 884-8305



Email: jpj@consultant.com
POC: Mike Tremble





POC: J. Peter Jensen
ERO Environmental 





Riverbend Engineering, LLC
1075 Main Ave., Suite 222, Durango CO 81301


PO Box 2979, Pagosa Springs CO 81147
Ph: (970) 422-2136 
www.eroresources.com


102 3rd Street, Pagosa Springs CO 81147
Email: slarmore@eroresources.com



Ph: Office-Albuquerque (505) 344-3315
POC: Sean Larmore





Ph: Pagosa Springs (970) 264-1195  









Cell: (505) 469-2600, Fax (970) 264-1196
Lawrence Ecological Services




Email: cphilips@frontier.net
187 Wapiti Circle, Buena Vista CO 81211



POC: Chris Phillips
Ph: (719) 395-3646





POC: Cindy Lawrence






SME Environmental, Inc. 




OASIS Environmental, Inc.
555 Rivergate Lane, Unit B1-101-Durango CO 81301

 1030 Waterfall Lane, Durango CO 81301
Ph:  (970) 259-9595   Fax:  (970) 259-0050



Ph: (970) 799-2170
Email:  smoore@sme-env.com




Email: J.Wolf@oasisenviro.com
POC: Sean Moore





POC: Jon Wolf and Daniel Frank
SWCA Environmental Consultants

130 Rock Point Drive #A, Durango CO 81301
Ph (970) 385-8566   Fax-(970) 385-1938
Cell: (970) 946-5801

www.swca.com

POC: Mr. Joseph Fluder
Western Stream Works
PO Box 301, Ridgway, Colorado 81432

Ph (970) 708-2139   Fax 325-4407
www.westernstreamworks.com

POC: Bill Coughlin






Wright Water Engineers, Inc. 
1666 N. Main Avenue, Suite C, Durango CO 81301

Ph: (970) 259-7411   Fax (970) 2598758  Cell: (970) 749-3306

Email: wrider@wrightwater.com,www.wright.com
POC: Warren Rider
McCarty Excavation & Construction, Inc.
1276 County Road 500

Bayfield CO 81122

Ph: (970) 884-7103

Fax: (970) 884-4888

Cell: (970) 759-2804

Email: mccartyexcavation@msn.com
POC: Justin McCarty
Adkins Consulting, Inc.
307 E. Hopi Street

Farmington NM 87401

Ph: (505) 793-1140

Fax: (505) 324-1183

Email: Maria@AdkinsConsultingInc.com
Web: http://www.AdkinsConsulting.com
POC: Maria Adkins
